D'\smbuidor Autori, do

SurieRapHiT

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

LE5800XSW3 GABINETE




D'\s\ribuidor Auton'Z%do

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

1 |688412 CLIP, HARNESS
2 | 343641 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2

3 |693995 SCREW, HEX WASHER HEAD

4 |238614 BUMPER

5 |690893 COVER, TERMINAL BLOCK

6 |342043 SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2

7 | 346368 PANEL, REAR

8 |3391221 CLIP

10 | 3388222 SWITCH, DOOR

11 | 98129 SCREW, 6-20 X 7/8 (2)

13 | 98518 SCREW, 10-12 X 1/2

14 | 237979 SPRING, DOOR (2)

16 | 688222 FOOT (4)

17 | 295998 LEVER, DOOR SWITCH

18 | 690847 CABINET (WHITE)

18 | 690848 CABINET (ALMOND)

18 | 690851 CABINET (GOLDEN HARVEST)

18 | 694874 CABINET (TOAST)

18 | 694875 CABINET (PLATINUM)

19 | 98234 CLIP, GROUND (2)

20 | 688904 LOCK, FRONT TOP (2)

21 |338012 PANEL ASSEMBLY, UPPER FRONT (WHITE)
21 |689533 PANEL ASSEMBLY, UPPER FRONT (ALMOND)
21 |689535 PANEL ASSY, UPPER FRONT (GOLDEN HARVEST)
21 | 695026 PANEL ASSEMBLY, UPPER FRONT (TOAST)
21 | 695027 PANEL ASSEMBLY, UPPER FRONT (PLATINUM)
22 | 693994 SCREW, HEX WASHER HEAD (7)

23 | 685203 CLIP, FELT PAD (2)

24 | 690081 CATCH, DOOR

26 | 337189 CLIP, HINGE (2)

27 | 694001 SCREW (6)

28 | 687905 HINGE, R.H.

28 | 687906 HINGE, L.H.

LE5800XSW3 GABINETE




29 [279318 TERMINAL, TINNED & BRASS (3) (INCLUDES ILLUS. 42)
31 |98997 CLIP, HARNESS

33 | 696144 STRIKE, DOOR

35 | 695954 DOOR, REAR

36 | 348728 DOOR, FRONT (WHITE)

36 | 689330 DOOR, FRONT (ALMOND)

36 |689333 DOOR, FRONT (GOLDEN HARVEST)
36 | 695034 DOOR, FRONT (TOAST)

36 | 695035 DOOR, FRONT (PLATINUM)

37 [690270 HANDLE, DOOR (WHITE)

37 [690271 HANDLE, DOOR (ALMOND)

37 690274 HANDLE, DOOR (GOLDEN HARVEST)
37 | 695014 HANDLE, DOOR (TOAST)

37 |695015 HANDLE, DOOR (PLATINUM)

38 | 349464 SEAL & BEARING ASSEMBLY

39 |689180 CLIP, HARNESS (DOOR SWITCH LEADS)
40 | 9416643 SCREW

41 | 690261 BLOCK, TERMINAL

42 | 279393 TERMINAL BLOCK KIT (FOR TERMINAL BLOCK)
45 |3388229 CLIP, LOCK (2)

48 | 297092 CLIP, HINGE (2)

49 | 692427 PANEL, TOE (WHITE)

49 | 692428 PANEL, TOE (ALMOND)

49 |692431 PANEL, TOE (GOLDEN HARVEST)

49 | 695142 PANEL, TOE (TOAST)

49 | 695143 PANEL, TOE (PLATINUM)

51 |238088 HINGE, TOP (2)

53 | 691366 IDLER & PULLEY ASSEMBLY

56 | 660996 BELT, DRIVE

57 |348780 BASE, MOTOR

58 |172455 BOLT, 5/16-18 X 3/4

59 | 694871 PULLEY, 60 HZ.

61 |337351 SWITCH (USE W/695075 MOTOR)

62 | 695075 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 60 HZ.

63 | 343481 CLIP, MOTOR (2) (ALT.)

63 | 660658 CLIP, MOTOR (2)

63 | 685441 CLIP, MOTOR (2) (ALT.)

64 | 690236 WIRE, GROUND




67

685762

SEAL, DOOR

87

690989

SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2 (GROUNDING)




LE5800XSW3 TABLERO

D\stribuidor Autori, do
Surlenﬂﬂlﬁ%

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

ey
SR o]
5

___"_\

o N T

o




D'\s\ribuidor Auton'Z%do

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

LE5800XSW3 TABLERO

1 |386367 PANEL, REAR CONSOLE
3 | 355326 SCREW, 13-16 X 5/8

4 |63789 CAP, END (L.H.)

5 |61806 RESISTOR, TIMER

6 |358473 STOP, PUSH-IN

7 | 696098 WIRE, JUMPER

8 |358472 NUT, PUSH-IN (2)

9 |63795 CAP, END. (R.H.)

10 | 339392 SCREEN, LINT

11 | 688150 COVER, LINT SCREEN (WHITE)

11 | 689310 COVER, LINT SCREEN (ALMOND)
11 | 689313 COVER, LINT SCREEN (GOLDEN HARVEST)
11 | 695022 COVER, LINT SCREEN (TOAST)

11 | 695023 COVER, LINT SCREEN (PLATINUM)
12 | 339229 HINGE, R.H.

12 |339230 HINGE, L.H.

13 | 688983 SCREW, 8-18 X 5/8

14 | 64211 SCREW, END CAP

16 | 695507 TOP (WHITE)

16 | 695508 TOP (ALMOND)

16 | 695509 TOP (GOLDEN HARVEST)

16 | 695510 TOP (TOAST)

16 | 695511 TOP (PLATINUM)

18 | 386635 KNOB, TEMPERATURE SELECTOR
21 | 695760 TIMER & RESISTOR ASSEMBLY, 60 HZ.
29 |343641 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2

31 | 697061 HARNESS, WIRING

39 | 348314 SWITCH, PUSH TO START

48 | 3387900 TIMER KNOB & DIAL ASSEMBLY
53 | 386627 BRACKET, CONTROL

54 | 3387692 PANEL, CONTROL

62 | 688805 CLIP

67 | 689559 NUT, PUSH-IN (4)




72 1690853 WIRE, GROUND

76 694419 BUZZER

79 1696321 SWITCH, ROTARY (TEMPERATURE SELECTOR)
81 |3387894 KNOB, PUSH-TO-START

83 63020 RACK, LITERATURE




D\smbuidor Autori, do
Surlenﬂﬂlﬁ%

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

LE5800XSW3 TAMBOR




D'\smbuidor Auton'Z%d0

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

696326 ELEMENT, HEATER (FOR 208 VOLT INSTALLATION)
1 |686215 LINT CHUTE
2 3388703 WASHER, SUPPORT
3 98460 NUT, PUSH-IN (2)
5 |90767 SCREW, 8 X 3/8
6 | 660039 OPERATING THERMOSTAT, 150~F (66~C) (341146)
7 | 3389946 THERMAL, CUT-OFF (HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT NO.15
8 | 694511 THERMAL FUSE
10 | 695499 WHEEL, BLOWER
11 | 695081 HOUSING, BLOWER
12 | 337272 CLIP
13 | 343641 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2
14 | 695547 BOX, HEATER
15 | 696397 THERMOSTAT, (HIGH LIMIT) 250~F (121.1~C)
16 | 61894 HEATER, THERMOSTAT
17 | 660982 ELEMENT, HEATER (FOR 240 VOLT INSTALLATION)
17 | 693062 ELEMENT, HEATER (FOR 240 VOLT INSTALLATION)
17 | 693300 ELEMENT, HEATER (FOR 240 VOLT INSTALLATION)
18 | 279457 TERMINAL WIRE KIT
19 | 694630 SEAL, BLOWER
20 |695239 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8
21 | 695240 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2
22 | 690981 ALERT, LINT
23 | 686577 HOSE, DIFFERENTIAL
41 | 690997 RING, TRI
42 | 347364 SHAFT, L.H.
43 |339489 SHAFT, R.H.
44 |349241 ROLLER, SUPPORT
45 |686770 SUPPORT PROTECTOR
46 | 348197 WASHER, SUPPORT
47 |120377 NUT, 3/8-16
48 | 685775 BULKHEAD
62 | 337651 RING, BEARING

LE5800XSW3 TAMBOR




63 | 690372 SCREW, 11-16 X 7/8
66 | 337449 SEAL, REAR DRUM
67 |697093 DRUM ASSEMBLY

68 | 342847 BAFFLE, DRUM

69 |348945 BRACKET, SUPPORT
70 190296 CLIP

73 | 339956 SEAL

74 1687128 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2
75 1696302 SHIELD, EXHAUST




